AKSO HEALTH GROUP SPON ADS EACH REP 3 ORD SHS

AKSO HEALTH GROUP SPON ADS EACH REP 3 ORD SHS
ISIN: US98422P1084

Overview

2024/07/17 17:56:43

Price
1.07 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN: 98422P108

0.00% (0.00)

US98422P1084
AHG

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1.05 USD (800)
1.13 USD (100)
1.07 USD

1.07 USD

1.04 USD

1.07 USD
1.058586 USD
3,789
4,057.26

104

261

15.00

10.00

5.00

0.00

R - \%L_ﬂvl"w

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98422P1084&ID_NOTATION=202019126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5d206af215a3d9ac6c32bd0e267f3ecb2b824f46232e823602dc673803a68d1&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b34dcfc129f8453fa&time=1721320809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11579894ec0f0862095acdbbb6db0d2c5710dafb4cb3df9f2216f8a51442eb18&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66d9e520051c52e03&time=1721320809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6af14843837e88831d74fc32e3ae6f7cc98f97ca26ca76370490fd6bf01f8776&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0ff18d4766678adfd&time=1721320809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f07be3bcc782a1153f49fabf4a9d6b6d7b27be09dbe5b0dbb78e31ed1e2316d9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=198a6c8fd6b0036c8&time=1721320809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feab79f3bc9d357b9d1408a1b2b67cba5c8c269ece748a8bf7d79cd7b4c85bfb&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=88cf55aa73330625e&time=1721320809&tool=RSC

AKSO HEALTH GROUP SPON ADS EACH REP 3 ORD SHS

Details

2024/07/17 17:56:43

Price
1.07 USD

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US98422P1084
Symbol AHG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.05 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 1.13 USD (100)
Open 1.07 USD
High 1.07 USD
Low 1.04 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.07 USD
VWAP 1.058586 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,789
Trading volume 4,057.26
Number of trades 104
Last size 261
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -24.11% +224.24% -27.21%
Perf (abs.) -0.34 +0.74 -0.40
Beta 1.71 1.56 1.54
Volatility 157.95 165.32 146.71
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spofitelna
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2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

1.11 USD (11,893
0.92 USD (46,628
1.02 USD (34,169
1.01 USD (109,653
2.90 USD (2024/02/02
0.60 USD (2024/05/16
2.90 USD (2024/02/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.25 USD (2023/07/27)

All listings for AKSO HEALTH GROUP SPON ADS EACH REP 3 ORD SHS

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/07/16
Stuttgart 2024/07/17
Nasdaq 2024/07/17
Munich 2024/07/17
Frankfurt 2023/10/19
Frankfurt 2024/07/17
Duesseldorf  2024/07/17
Berlin 2024/07/17

Time
22:02
08:05
17:56
08:01
09:02
08:14
16:31
17:42

Price

1.02 EUR
0.955 EUR
1.07 USD
1.01 EUR
1.46 EUR
0.945 EUR 0.00
0.93 EUR 0.00
0.995 EUR 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=202019126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318964682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318964683
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319259337
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359006991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881869
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319102928

AKSO HEALTH GROUP SPON ADS EACH REP 3 ORD SHS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CHASREHX

HESE BB Moy inhod

Contact Details
XIAOBAI MAIMAI

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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